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1 Гелюта Максим Володимирович 24.07.2003 КМСУ Волинська Галан-Влащук В.Й.,                                                         

Дружинович В.П.

2 Антошина Ольга Іванівна 15.01.1999 КМСУ Волинська Андрійчук Р.Р.,                           

Колеснікова Ю.В.
3 Гусар Юрій Юрійович 01.05.2003 МСУ Закарпатська Тулайдан І.В.

4 Дем’ян Наталія Олексіївна 03.06.2001 КМСУ Закарпатська Фріндт М.Ю.

5 Дрожук Анна Олексіївна 09.12.2006 ІІ Волинська Галан-Влащук В.Й.,                           

Рудись В.Ф.

6 Кузів Ніколетта Олександрівна 18.12.1996 КМСУ Закарпатська Мінай К.З.

7 Лукашук Данило Валерійович 04.01.2008 І Волинська Білера М.О.,                                                                         

Галан-Влащук В.Й.

                                                                                                              ЗАТВЕРДЖЕНО
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8 Мартиненко Тарас Михайлович 04.11.1989 КМСУ Закарпатська Мінай К.З.

9 Олексієнко Микола Миколайович 06.01.1994 КМСУ Закарпатська Фріндт М.Ю.

10 Сенюк Сергій Рудольфович 09.07.2000 І Волинська Андрійчук Р.Р.

11 Шаламай Іван Олександрович 29.06.2002 І Волинська Білера М.О. 

1 Алексик Олександр Михайлович 23.07.2004 КМСУ Закарпатська Казаков В.М.                  

2 Баль Павло Стефанович 12.06.1986 МСУМК Львівська  Завєдєєв А.А.                

3 Бородецька Дарья Сергіївна 21.03.2006 1 Вінницька Кучерявий М.А.

4 Брай Ярослав Михайлович 31.07.2009 І Закарпатська Коваль В.А.,                                                                                            

Петріщев С.О.
5 Буй Ірина Василівна 29.04.1995 МСУМК Вінницька Яременко К.Р.

6 Вовчинський Григорій Васильович 04.07.1988 ЗМСУ Вінницька Яременко К.Р.

7 Драгун Серафим Васильович 22.05.2005 МСУ Закарпатська Нестеренко А.Ю.,                                            

Коваль В.А.

8 Дудник Андрій Олегович 13.12.1994 І Одеська Петріщев С.О.

9 Євтушенко Андрій Зіновійович 15.12.2003 І Тернопільська Федорчак В.Й.,                                     

Петріщев С.О.

10 Жумік Анатолій Леонідович 28.05.2003 І Волинська Казаков В.М.                  

11 Конар Вікторія Михайлівна 17.09.2009 І Закарпатська Коваль В.А.,                                                           

Петріщев С.О.

12 Конашук Богдана Петрівна 18.03.1998 МСУМК Волинська Лук’яненко В.В.,                                            

Бабар Б.Б.

Пара лижні перегони
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13 Кононова Олександра Миколаївна 27.02.1991 ЗМСУ Київська Завєдєєв А.А.

14 Кравчук Василь Васильович 26.07.1996 МСУМК Львівська Казаков В.М.                  

15 Ляшенко Людмила Олександрівна 17.05.1993 МСУМК Харківська Нестеренко А.Ю.

16 Подолей Ганна Михайлівна 05.06.2009 І Закарпатська Коваль В.А.,                                                          

Петріщев С.О.

17 Радь Тарас Михайлович 20.11.1999 МСУМК Тернопільська Казаков В.М.                  

18 Романюк Сергій Васильович 22.02.1995 МСУ Закарпатська Лук'яненко В.В.

19 Сенюк Сергій Рудольфович 09.07.2000 І Волинська Петріщев С.О.,                      

Андрійчук Р.Р.20 Середа Дмитро Олександрович 08.02.1998 МСУ Сумська Лук'яненко В.В.

21 Черниш Володимир Ярославович 23.03.1988 І Тернопільська Завєдєєв А.А.,                                                        

Петріщев С.О.

22 Шевчик Назар Леонідович 10.08.2001 МСУ Волинська Лук'яненко В.В.

23 Шимко Григорій Петрович 09.01.1996 І Рівненська Петріщев С.О.,                                          

Казаков В.М.

1 Алексик Олександр Михайлович 23.07.2004 КМСУ Закарпатська Казаков В.М.,                                                       

Артьомін Д.В.           

2 Баль Павло Стефанович 12.06.1986 МСУ Львівська Завєдєєв А.А.,                                                        

Бабар Б.Б.              

3 Бородецька Дарья Сергіївна 21.03.2006 1 Вінницька Кучерявий М.А.

4 Буй Ірина Василівна 29.04.1995 ЗМСУ Вінницька Бабар Б.Б.,                                       

Яременко К.Р.

Пара біатлон



4

1 2 3 4 5 6

5 Вовчинський Григорій Васильович 04.07.1988 ЗМСУ Вінницька Яременко К.Р.,                                                          

Бабар Б.Б.

6 Драгун Серафим Васильович 22.05.2005 КМСУ Закарпатська Артьомін Д.В.,                                                      

Нестеренко А.Ю.       

7 Дудник Андрій Олегович 13.12.1994 І Одеська Петріщев С.О.

8 Євтушенко Андрій Зіновійович 15.12.2003 І Тернопільська Бабар Б.Б.,                                       

Завєдєєв А.А.

9 Жумік Анатолій Леонідович 28.05.2003 І Волинська Артьомін Д.В.,                                            

Казаков В.М.

10 Конашук Богдана Петрівна 18.03.1998 МСУМК Волинська Бабар Б.Б.,                                          

Лук’яненко В.В.                                         

11 Кононова Олександра Миколаївна 27.02.1991 ЗМСУ Київська Завєдєєв А.А.,                                                   

Прима А.А.          

12 Кравчук Василь Васильович 26.07.1996 МСУМК Львівська Казаков В.М.,                                                                 

Артьомін Д.В.

13 Ляшенко Людмила Олександрівна 17.05.1993 ЗМСУ Харківська Артьомін Д.В.,                                                

Нестеренко А.Ю.         

14 Радь Тарас Михайлович 20.11.1999 ЗМСУ Тернопільська Казаков В.М.,                                           

Артьомін Д.В.

15 Романюк Сергій Васильович 22.02.1995 МСУМК Закарпатська Лук'яненко В.В. 

16 Середа Дмитро Олександрович 08.02.1998 КМСУ Сумська Лук'яненко В.В. 

17 Черниш Володимир Ярославович 23.03.1988 КМСУ Тернопільська Завєдєєв А.А.,                                                

Бабар Б.Б.                

18 Шевчик Назар Леонідович 10.08.2001 КМСУ Волинська Лук'яненко В.В. 

19 Шимко Григорій Петрович 09.01.1996 І Рівненська Артьомін Д.В.,                                            

Казаков В.М.
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1 Казік Олександр Вікторович 22.10.1996 ЗМСУ Вінницька Кучерявий С.М.,                                  

Кучерявий М.А.                                  

2 Ковалевський Анатолій Олександрович 29.06.1990 ЗМСУ м. Київ Іванов В.М.,                     

Нестеренко А.Ю.                                         

3 Кравчук Ігор Володимирович 17.08.2000 КМСУ м. Київ Бабар Б.Б.                                                                                              

4 Мурашковський Максим Юрійович 26.06.2000 МСУ м. Київ Бабар Б.Б.                                                                                          

5 Решетинський Ярослав Юрійович 24.09.1992 МСУМК м. Київ Лук'яненко В.В. 

6 Суярко Дмитро Олегович 22.10.1996 МСУМК Волинська Лук'яненко В.В. 

8 Варковець Ілона Ігорівна 10.01.2004 КМСУ Волинська Іванов В.М.,                                 

Нестеренко А.Ю.                                         

9 Даниленко Олександра Олександрівна 17.11.2002 КМСУ Чернігівська Бабар Б.Б.

10 Лобашева Романа  Романівна 05.05.2004 І Волинська Бабар Б.Б.

11 Ткаченко Наталія Юріївна 10.04.1995 МСУ Київська Лук'яненко В.В. 

12 Шишкова Оксана Валеріївна 10.06.1991 ЗМСУ Харківська Іванов В.М.    

1 Доценко Андрій Миколайович 07.12.1994 МСУ Сумська Нестеренко А.Ю.

   Спортсмени-лідери:

   Спортсмени:

Порушення зору 

Пара біатлон

7 Силенок Антон Сергійович 31.07.2002 І Чернігівська Петріщев С.О.,                                            

Івко С.Г.,                            

Бабар Б.Б.
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2 Драгун Дмитро Миколайович 30.12.1997 МСУ м. Київ Нестеренко А.Ю.

3 Казарян Артем Арменович 07.07.2003 МСУ м. Київ Нестеренко А.Ю.

4 Кондратенко Вадим Володимирович 02.07.2005 І Чернігівська Івко С.Г.

5 Кучерявий Сергій Марцінович 22.08.1982 МСУ Вінницька Кучерявий М.А.

6 Марченко Андрій Анатолійович 20.10.1994 МСУ Сумська Нестеренко А.Ю.

7 Марчишак Іван Володимирович 15.06.1996 МСУ Львівська Лук'яненко В.В. 

8 Мукшин Олександр Васильович 18.09.1988 МСУ Сумська Нестеренко А.Ю.

9 Ніконович Олександр Генадійович 04.07.1999 МСУ Київська Лук'яненко В.В. 

10 Труш Віталій Михайлович 07.06.1996 МСУ Закарпатська Нестеренко А.Ю.

11 Ковальова Дарина Миколаївна 04.04.2001 МСУ Київська Нестеренко А.Ю.

12 Шабалдіна Анастасія Олександрівна 21.08.2001 МСУ Київська Нестеренко А.Ю.

13 Яременко Костянтин Русланович 27.08.1994 МСУ м. Київ Нестеренко А.Ю.

1 Казік Олександр Вікторович 22.10.1996 МСУМК Вінницька Кучерявий С.М. ,                                    

Кучерявий М.А.                                  

2 Ковалевський Анатолій Олександрович 29.06.1990 МСУМК м. Київ Нестеренко А.Ю.     

3 Кравчук Ігор Володимирович 17.08.2000 КМСУ м. Київ Глухих Г.Ю.,                        

Бабар Б.Б.

Пара лижні перегони

   Спортсмени:
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4 Мурашковський Максим Юрійович 26.06.2000 КМСУ м. Київ Глухих Г.Ю.,                                                                   

Бабар Б.Б.

5 Решетинський Ярослав Юрійович 24.09.1992 МСУ м. Київ Лук'яненко В.В.,                          

Андрійчук Р.Р.

6 Суярко Дмитро Олегович 22.10.1996 МСУМК Волинська Лук'яненко В.В.

8 Варковець Ілона Ігорівна 10.01.2004 КМСУ Волинська Петріщев С.О.,

Андрійчук Р.Р.

9 Даниленко Олександра Олександрівна 17.11.2002 КМСУ Чернігівська Нестеренко А.Ю.

10 Лобашева Романа  Романівна 05.05.2004 І Волинська Нестеренко А.Ю.

11 Ткаченко Наталія Юріївна 10.04.1995 КМСУ Київська Лук'яненко В.В. 

12 Шишкова Оксана Валеріївна 10.06.1991 ЗМСУ Харківська Іванов В.М. 

13 Лембей Софія Сергіївна 20.08.2009 ІІ Закарпатська Коваль В.А.,                               

Петріщев С.О.

14 Пластуняк Яна Андріївна 01.12.2008 ІІ Закарпатська Коваль В.А.,                               

Петріщев С.О.

1 Доценко Андрій Миколайович 07.12.1994 МСУ Сумська Нестеренко А.Ю.

2 Драгун Дмитро Миколайович 30.12.1997 МСУ м. Київ Нестеренко А.Ю.

3 Казарян Артем    Арменович 07.07.2003 МСУ м. Київ Нестеренко А.Ю.

4 Кондратенко Вадим Володимирович 02.07.2005 І Чернігівська Івко С.Г.

5 Кучерявий Сергій Марцінович 22.08.1982 МСУ Вінницька Кучерявий М.А.

6 Марченко Андрій Анатолійович 20.10.1994 МСУ Сумська Нестеренко А.Ю.

Спортсмени-лідери:

7 Силенок Антон Сергійович 31.07.2002 І Чернігівська Петріщев С.О.,                                                         

Івко С.Г.
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7 Марчишак Іван Володимирович 15.06.1996 МСУ Львівська Лук'яненко В.В. 

8 Мукшин Олександр Васильович 18.09.1988 МСУ Сумська Нестеренко А.Ю.

9 Ніконович Олександр Генадійович 04.07.1999 МСУ Київська Лук'яненко В.В. 

10 Труш Віталій      Михайлович 07.06.1996 МСУ Закарпатська Нестеренко А.Ю.

11 Яременко Костянтин Русланович 27.08.1994 МСУ м. Київ Нестеренко А.Ю.

12 Коваль Аделіна Василівна 04.02.2011 ІІ Закарпатська Коваль В.А. 

13 Ковальова Дарина Миколаївна 04.04.2001 МСУ Київська Нестеренко А.Ю.

14 Шабалдіна Анастасія Олександрівна 21.08.2001 МСУ Чернігівська Нестеренко А.Ю.

1 Бояновський Ігор Олександрович 02.08.1993 КМСУ Волинська Білера М.О.

2 Лобашев Дарій Володимирович 27.07.2011 І Волинська Галан-Влащук В.Й.,                                

Фомін А.І.

3 Лобашева Руслана Романівна 27.11.2009 КМСУ Волинська Галан-Влащук В.Й.,                                

Фомін А.І.

4 Хілько Дарина Володимирівна 02.06.2004 МСУ Волинська Галан-Влащук В.Й.

5 Зинюк Марія Володимирівна 26.01.2001 КМСУ Волинська Андрійчук Р.Р.

6 Калита Надія Михайлівна 06.09.1994 І Волинська Галан-Влащук В.Й.

1 Галан-Влащук Ярослав Вікторович 17.01.2012 ІІ Волинська Андрійчук Р.Р.,                             

Галан-Влащук В.Й.

2 Мельничук Михайло Анатолійович 27.11.1997 І Львівська самостійно

   Спортсмени-лідери:

   Спортсмени:

Пара гірськолижний спорт
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3 Санич Марк Петрович 06.01.2008 І Закарпатська Мінай К.З

4 Геба Лівія Томашівна 27.01.2008 КМСУ Закарпатська Фріндт М.Ю.

______________________________________________________________________________________


